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Name PropertyAddress

ESPINOZA, JESUS ESPINOZA, ARMANDINA
501 N WEST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
ESTRADA, ANDREW 527 S BELL - LYONS, KS
EUGENE R. & ELVA M. WOOD FAMILY TRUST
0 W HIGHWAY 56 - Chase, KS 67524
EUGENE R. & ELVA M. WOOD FAMILY TRUST
0 W HIGHWAY 56 - Chase, KS 67524
3037 AVENUE W - Inman, KS 67546
0 AVENUE U - Alden, KS 67512
09TH RD - Alden, KS 67512
111 E COMMERCIAL - LYONS, KS
120 W WASHINGTON - STERLING, KS
0 S8TH - STERLING, KS
513 W MAIN - LYONS, KS
0 AVENUE | - Little River, KS 67457
0 N WEST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
FIKA INVESTMENTS LLC 104 S EAST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
FILIPI, F JEFFERY FILIPI, GINAL 521 S PIONEER - LYONS, KS
FLICKINGER, JAKE A FLICKINGER, ANNA L
309 E ADAMS - STERLING, KS
0 AVENUE P - Lyons, KS 67554
526 S DINSMORE - LYONS, KS
314 W TAYLOR - LYONS, KS
310 W TAYLOR - LYONS, KS
214 ELYON - LYONS, KS
314 MEADOWLARK - Lyons, KS 67554
701 E SILVER - Geneseo, KS 67444
901 MAIN - GENESEO, KS
722 E COMMERCIAL - LYONS, KS
0 N 8TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
0N 9TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
1719 AVENUE N - LYONS, KS 67554-9208
516 MAIN - Chase, KS 67524
0N STJOHN - LYONS, KS
111 N DOUGLAS - LYONS, KS
108 S 1ST - BUSHTON, KS
0 W HIGHWAY 56 - LYONS, KS
211 E WASHINGTON - LYONS, KS
0N 9TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
701 N9TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
718 W MAIN - LYONS, KS
0 S9TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
0 S9TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
903 PLATT - GENESEO, KS
0 S9TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
707 N GRAND - LYONS, KS
GALARZA, JOSE A. 208 E LYON - LYONS, KS
GALYON, CHRIS 418 E EVERGREEN WAY - Sterling, KS 67579
GALYON, PHILLIP L GALYON, ROBYN R 715 23RD RD - LYONS, KS 67554-9279
GASKILL RANGE LP 0 AVENUE | - Little River, KS 67457
GAYLOR, DANIEL 505 CLINTON - LITTLE RIVER, KS
GAYLOR, JOSEPH; GAYLOR JOYCE 1090 MAIN - Little River, KS 67457

EVERHART, DAVID

FAIR, NORMA J REVOCABLE TRUST
FAIR, NORMA J REVOCABLE TRUST
FALL, CRYSTAL

FARNEY, KASH

FENWICK, TERRY L.

FERREL, OMAR FERREL, CELSA
FERRELLGAS, INC
FIELD-KEMPTON, TAMMY

FOSE, STEVEM

FOSTER FAMILY ENTERPRISES, LLC
FOSTER FAMILY ENTERPRISES, LLC
FOSTER FAMILY ENTERPRISES, LLC
FOSTER FAMILY ENTERPRISES, LLC
FOSTER, ALICE M

FOSTER, JOSHUA EVERETT
FOSTER, MARVIN

FOSTER, TIMOTHY

FRANCIS, DOUGLAS J

FRANCIS, LENORAD.

FRANCO CARRASCO, MARIO
FRANCO, ENRIQUE C, JR

FRANCO, JUAN M

FRANCO, JUAN M

FRANSON, JAMES D

FREDERICK 1906, LLC

FREDERICK, DAVID R

FREDERICK, WILLIAM T.
FREDERICK, WILLIAM T.
FUNDENBERGER, AUSTIN L
FUNDENBERGER, JEREMY
FUNDENBERGER, JEREMY
FUNDENBERGER, JEREMY
FUNDENBERGER, JEREMY

FURE PROPERTIES

GEEVES, IAN 109 S ST JOHN - LYONS, KS
GEEVES, IAN 0 FAIRVIEW - Little River, KS 67457
GERMAN, LISA 106 7TH RD - Raymond, KS 67573
GILL, DAN M 330 E 1ST -LYONS, KS

GILLESPIE, CHRISTOPHER GILLESPIE, EMILY

2435 9TH RD - Alden, KS 67512
GILLESPIE, GENEIL ELLEN 313 OAK - CHASE, KS
GILLESPIE, JOHN G 0 E JACKSON - Sterling, KS 67579
GILLESPIE, JOHN W GILLESPIE, MARY L 1735 AVENUE Q - Lyons, KS 67554
GLASS, CYNTHIAP 511 S WORKMAN - LYONS, KS
GOANS, LONNIE GOANS, TARA 217 E MAIN - Lyons, KS 67554
GOMEZ, AGAPITO 539 S WORKMAN - LYONS, KS
GOMEZ, OSCAR 214 W COMMERCIAL - Lyons, KS 67554
GOMEZ, OSCAR GOMEZ, ROSAM 208 S BELL - LYONS, KS
GONZALEZ, DANIEL ORTIZ MARTINEZ, MYRIAM ORTIZ

515 S PIONEER - LYONS, KS
GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO GONZALEZ, OLIVIA

116 N LOGAN - LYONS, KS
GONZALEZ, GISELLE 107 N DOUGLAS - LYONS, KS
GONZALEZ, JULIAN GONZALEZ, ANGELICA

509 W JAY - LYONS, KS
GRAY, GUY MCLIN GRAY, BRITTANY MARIE

0 BEATTY - GENESEO, KS
GRAY, GUY MCLIN GRAY, BRITTANY MARIE
0N 7TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
0 30TH RD - Hutchinson, KS 67502
329 S BROADWAY - STERLING, KS
119 S 3RD - STERLING, KS
202 N GRAND - LYONS, KS
719 S GRAND - LYONS, KS
303 EAST - ALDEN, KS
0 EAST - Alden, KS 67512
202 W 3RD - Lyons, KS 67554
935 15TH RD - Lyons, KS 67554
501 OAK - CHASE, KS
139 N VIRGINIA - LYONS, KS
0 18TH RD - GENESEO, KS
0N G6TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
901 S6TH - GENESEO, KS
504 MAIN - Geneseo, KS 67444
909 MAIN - GENESEO, KS
0 W SILVER - GENESEO, KS
0 MAIN - Geneseo, KS 67444
210 W 2ND - LYONS, KS
GUZMAN, GUILLERMO S 0 W HIGHWAY 56 - LYONS, KS
HAGER, GEORGE R 205 W KANSAS - BUSHTON, KS
HAGGARD, BARBARA ANN;THURSTON, BILL;WEGE, PENNE A
210 N STATE - LYONS, KS
0 W GARFIELD - STERLING, KS
322 W GARFIELD - STERLING, KS
408 E JACKSON - STERLING, KS
1165 AVENUE L - Lyons, KS 67554
0 E SILVER - GENESEO, KS
0 AVENUE A - Geneseo, KS 67444
717 MAIN - Geneseo, KS 67444
404 N 9TH - GENESEO, KS

GRAY, STEPHANIE

GREEN SHEEP OLIVE EWE, LLC
GREEN, CONNIE L

GRIFFITH, M EILEEN TRUST
GRIFFITT, NANCY

GRIMPO, SHELLY A

GRIMPO, SHELLY A

GRISSOM, CONSTANCE J
GUETHLIN CENTURY FARMS, INC
GULDNER, JAIME SUE

GURNEY, DONNA M

GUSTUS, CALVIN V

GUSTUS, CHADWICK

GUSTUS, CHADWICK

GUSTUS, DAWNYEL

GUSTUS, JODY

GUSTUS, LETA

GUSTUS, R DALE GUSTUS, BETTY M
GUTIERREZ, RICK A

HALL, KRISTE K

HALL, KRISTE K
HARDING, LUKE
HARRINGTON, BIAGIO N
HARRIS, LOREN
HARRIS, LORENCE
HARRIS, LORENCE E
HARRIS, LORENCE E

HARRIS, LORENCE E HARRIS, ADAH M.
HARRIS, LORENCE E HARRIS, ADAH M.
HARRIS, LORENCE E HARRIS, ADAH M.
HARRIS, LORENCE E HARRIS, ADAH M.
HARRIS, LORENCE HARRIS, ADAH

0 E SILVER - GENESEO, KS
406 N 9TH - GENESEO, KS
0 E SILVER - GENESEO, KS
401 N9TH - GENESEO, KS
207 N9TH - GENESEO, KS

HARVEY, DAVID L HARVEY, JACQUELYN D

HASS, CHRIS

HASS, CHRISTOPHER J

HASS, KENNETH V

HASS, KENNETH V HASS, CHRIS J
HASS, KENNETH V HASS, CHRIS J

2220 AVENUE C - Geneseo, KS 67444
0 N EAST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
511 S DOUGLAS - LYONS, KS

522 W COMMERCIAL - LYONS, KS

223 N EAST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
0 N GRAND - LYONS, KS

HATCHER, MICHAEL L HATCHER, RACHEL H

HAWLEY, RICHARD

HAWLEY, RICHARD HAWLEY, COLLEEN
HAWLEY, RICHARD C

HAYES, STEVEN

HAYES, STEVEN

HAYES, STEVEN

HAZARD, JOHN M HAZARD, SHARON K
HAZLETT, ROBERT & HAZLETT, AMY
HEATH, MARCI R HEATH, MICHAEL T
HEATH, MARCI R HEATH, MICHAEL T
HEATH, MARCI R HEATH, MICHAEL T
HECKEL, RICHARD HECKEL, APRIL
HEINLY, JUDITH C

HEINLY, JUDITH C

HEINLY, SHAWN D HEINLY, MARSHA K
HEINLY, SHAWN D HEINLY, MARSHA K
HEINLY, SHAWN D HEINLY, MARSHA K
HEINLY, SHAWN D HEINLY, MARSHA K
HEMS LIVING TRUST

HEMS LIVING TRUST

HENDRICKS, DOUGLAS E HENDRICKS,

HENDRICKS, DOUGLAS E HENDRICKS,
HENDRICKS, DOUGLAS E HENDRICKS,
HENDRICKS, DOUGLAS E HENDRICKS,
HENDRICKS, DOUGLAS E HENDRICKS,
HENSLEY, TERRY JOE

HERRERA, ANTHONY CINDA
HERRERA, BRAYAN IVAN

102 W 3RD - ALDEN, KS

408 E AVENUE A - CHASE, KS

502 E AVENUE A - CHASE, KS

0 EAVENUE A - Chase, KS 67524

0 AVENUE H - Lyons, KS 67554

0 STATE ROAD 14 - Lyons, KS 67554
0 STATE ROAD 14 - Lyons, KS 67554
123 N DOUGLAS - LYONS, KS

505 N MAIN - Raymond, KS 67573
0 S7TH - Geneseo, KS 67444

1009 S 7TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
1005 S 7TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
720 S DINSMORE - LYONS, KS

0 AVENUE M - Lyons, KS 67554

0 AVENUE M - Little River, KS 67457
0 25TH RD - Little River, KS 67457

0 AVENUE M - Little River, KS 67457
2479 AVENUE M - Lyons, KS 67554
430 MAIN - LITTLE RIVER, KS
06TH RD - CHASE, KS

0 AVENUE O - Chase, KS 67524
JOANNE

0 2ND - Raymond, KS 67573
JOANNE C

0 CEDAR - Raymond, KS 67573
JOANNE C

0 MAPLE - Raymond, KS 67573
JOANNE C

0 CEDAR - Raymond, KS 67573
JOANNE C

0 3RD - Raymond, KS 67573

602 S EAST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
517 PINE - CHASE, KS

214 S WORKMAN - LYONS, KS

HERRERA, IVAN HERRERA, CLAIRA YADIERA

306 N GRAND - LYONS, KS

HERRERA, IVAN HERRERA, CLAIRA YADIERA

HICKS, DAWN A

HICKS, DAWN A
HIGGINS, DAVID
HIGGINS, GAVIN
HIGGINS, JACOB E
HIGGINS, MARIETTA M
HINDERLITER, STEVE
HINDERLITER, STEVEN
HINDERLITER, STEVEN
HIXSON, SARA

511 E MAIN - Lyons, KS 67554
1765 AVENUE Q - Sterling, KS 67579
0 AVENUE P - Lyons, KS 67554
308 S 8TH - STERLING, KS
312 N PIONEER - LYONS, KS

0 AVENUE K - Chase, KS 67524
0 W 2ND - Lyons, KS 67554

201 MAIN - Chase, KS 67524

0 MAIN - Chase, KS 67524

0 MAPLE - Chase, KS 67524
313 ASH - CHASE, KS

Total Due

721.63
478.52

511.7

643.36
1000.05
1451.13

763.44
1894.03
1806.03

100.41

578.13

457.23

44.51
1588.28
22.83

1351.89
550.16
533.45
582.79
746.97
396.18

3929.95
143.59
525.29
596.43

79.7
28.43
446.93
246.91
36.36
564.45
250.25
1103.05
665.3
28.43
526.56
324.17
33.91
31.27
227.35
22.05
1172.98
700.1

5042.14

2554.35

4128.45
424.34

2061.58

1590.33

33.26
296.29
511.85

352.06
679.97
99.27
888.74
855.71
1363.63
731.06
2109.09
881.91

1299.41

365.01
564.3

2185.88

41.44

34.31
2080.14
1869.29

490.18
414.26
1142.99
777.22

858.96
145.05
350.55
933.8
2790.94
545.33
18.74
349.49
104.78
231
808.86
22.69
133.75
344.54

2089.33
750.43
1276.62
1053.89
3630
31.71

391.66
193.27
1686.27
231.13
1933.01
1362.76
1334.54
238.42
261.76
25.52
322.59
90.97
518.56
250.85
905.21
1230.47
631.19
1618.6
472.48
403.58
850.38

24.97
25.78
25.78
22.93
18.04
764.46
439.12
321.07
1463.87

938.1

Name

HIXSON, SARA
HOFF, MICHELLE
HOFF, MICHELLE

PropertyAddress

308 OAK - CHASE, KS
06TH RD - CHASE, KS
0 AVENUE P - Chase, KS 67524

HOFFMAN, ERIC KRICFALUSI, LUDMILLA 111 S 7TH - STERLING, KS

HOGG, JOSHUA R

503 S PURDY - LYONS, KS

HOLMES, STEPHEN B HOLMES, CATHERINE S

HOLMES, WILLIAM N.
HOOKER, PATRICIAA
HOSMAN, STEVEN
HOUSTON, ROSS

1005 W SILVER - Geneseo, KS 67444
312 MAPLE - CHASE, KS

115 W WASHINGTON - LYONS, KS
304 N 3RD - STERLING, KS

109 N LOGAN - LYONS, KS

HOWARD M. BEHNKE AND CRYSTAL A. BEHNKE TRUST

HOWARD, TERRY WAYNE
HUDSON, NICHOLAS A
HUEBNER, LIVING TRUST
HUEBNER, LIVING TRUST
HUGGANS, MARSHA

0 AVENUE F - Lyons, KS 67554
424 S BELL - LYONS, KS

108 WILLOW - CHASE, KS

0 AVENUE N - Lyons, KS 67554
012TH RD - Lyons, KS 67554
205 MAIN - Geneseo, KS 67444

HUGGANS, MARSHA S HUGGANS, MICHAEL L

0 MAIN - Geneseo, KS 67444

HUGGANS, MARSHA S HUGGANS, MICHAEL L

HUGGANS, MIKE HUGGANS, MARSHA
HUNTER, JACK HUNTER, CONNIE
HUNTER, WAYNE HOWARD, JR
HURLEY, JOSHUA

0 MAIN - Geneseo, KS 67444

0N 8TH - Geneseo, KS 67444

120 N PROSPECT - LYONS, KS
509 N 8TH - GENESEO, KS

399 S MAIN - BUSHTON, KS 67427

HUTCHENS, GEORGE HUTCHENS, CENTHIA

INGHAM, DAVID R INGHAM, KIM R
J & L YOUNG ENTERPRISES LLC

0 S 1ST - Bushton, KS 67427
201 WILLOW - CHASE, KS
130 W PROSPECT - Little River, KS 67457

JACKSON, BRENDA K JACKSON, ROBERT D

JACOB, WILLIAM J

JAIME, ARACELY FIERRO, EDGAR
JAIME, OSCAR JAIME, IRMA
JAIME, VICTOR HUGO

JAIME, VIRGINIA

405 N 9TH - GENESEO, KS

419 W GARFIELD - STERLING, KS
206 W LINCOLN - LYONS, KS

528 S PURDY - LYONS, KS

530 S WORKMAN - LYONS, KS
219 E WASHINGTON - LYONS, KS

JAKABOSKY, MICHAEL J JAKABOSKY, DEBRAM

2875 AVENUE M - Little River, KS 67457

JAMES S. & LISA L. WILLEMS LIVING TRUST

0 30TH RD - Little River, KS 67457

JANICE A. LATOURELL REVOCABLE TRUST

JANUARY, SKYLAR

JEFFREY, MONICA

JENKINS, RUBY

JESUS ARMANDO GUZMAN ROJAS

614 S DOUGLAS - LYONS, KS

1240 17TH RD - LYONS, KS 67554-8814
305 MAIN - Chase, KS 67524

1001 S 8TH - Geneseo, KS 67444

0 W COMMERCIAL - LYONS, KS

JIM & BECKY ROMBECK FAMILY TRUST 1004 TOBIAS DR - LYONS, KS
JIM & BECKY ROMBECK FAMILY TRUST 0 AVENUE N - Lyons, KS 67554
JOHANNSEN, KENNETH E , JOHANNSEN, FRANCES R,

0 AVENUE P - Little River, KS 67457

JOHANNSEN, KENNY E , JOHANNSEN, FRANCES R,

JOHNSON, AARON
JOHNSON, BURK A
JOHNSON, BURK A
JOHNSON, BURK A
JOHNSON, JULIET J TRUST
JONES OIL, COMPANY
JONES, CHARLES E STAHL, LEE ANN
JONES, CHRISTY L

JONES, JARED

JOYNER, JASON G
JOYNER, TYLER

JULIAN, KEBREN M.

KANE, RAMONAA

KEFFER, TONI MARIE
KEITH, MICHAELAH L.
KELLEY, SHIRLEY L,

KELLY, GENAW

KELLY, TOM

KEN BERRY REVOCABLE TRUST
KENDALL J WHITE TRUST
KENDALL, ELICIA

KERN, COREY

KERN, COREY

KERN, COREY

KERN, COREY V
KILBOURNE, STEVEN

2640 AVENUE Q - Little River, KS 67457
0 E MAIN - Lyons, KS 67554

2370 22ND RD - Sterling, KS 67579
0AVENUE T - Sterling, KS 67579

2245 AVENUE U - Sterling, KS 67579

0 AVENUE U - STERLING, KS 67579
315 N EAST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
603 W LYON - LYONS, KS

616 E MONROE - STERLING, KS

0 W KANSAS AVENUE - Little River, KS 67457
612 Maple - Chase, KS

706 N GRAND - LYONS, KS

613 S EAST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
119 N 4TH - STERLING, KS

115 N DINSMORE - LYONS, KS

333 N PIONEER - LYONS, KS

311 S WEST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
0N 6TH - STERLING, KS 67579

217 N6TH - STERLING, KS

420 E MONROE - STERLING, KS

0 AVENUE | - Little River, KS 67457

112 CEDAR - CHASE, KS

0N 9TH - Geneseo, KS 67444

0 W SILVER - GENESEO, KS

908 W SILVER - GENESEO, KS

500 N 9TH - GENESEO, KS

411 S DINSMORE - LYONS, KS

KILGORE, DANNY D KILGORE, MELISSAM

412 E CARPENTER - CHASE, KS 67524

KILGORE, DANNY D KILGORE, MELISSAM

KING, FREDDA

KINTIGH, DAWN M

KIRK, JAMES WILBUR
KLASSEN, LAURIE
KNIGHT, LUKE STEPHEN
KOCH, TIM

0 PINE - Chase, KS 67524

212 S DINSMORE - LYONS, KS
718 WLYON - LYONS, KS

0 W GROVE - Chase, KS 67524
428 N 9TH - STERLING, KS

0 18TH RD - Lyons, KS 67554
104 E 2ND - ALDEN, KS

KOCHER, W THOMAS KOCHER, CONNIE E

1300 S GRAND -LYONS, KS

KRABBE, ROBERT R. JR KRABBE, MELISSAA.

KRATZER, DONALD KRATZER JUDITH
KRATZER, DONALD KRATZER JUDITH

435 S BROADWAY - STERLING, KS
0 MCCRACKEN - GENESEO, KS
0 MCCRACKEN - GENESEO, KS

KRUSE, ROGER R JR KRUSE, SHARON L 819 E HIGHWAY 56 - LYONS, KS

LAM, CHUNG

LANDEROS, ADRIANA
LANDEROS, JUAN CARLOS
LANE, THERESAE

404 E SILVER - GENESEO, KS
0 3RD - Geneseo, KS 67444
705 E LYON -LYONS, KS

420 W TAYLOR - LYONS, KS

LANE, THERESA; TAYLOR, CASSANDRA 505 SERRA - LYONS, KS
LANGFORD, REGINALD E. LANGFORD, HANNAH R.

LASATER, ROSE

408 W JEFFERSON - STERLING, KS
408 E 2ND - LYONS, KS

LASATER, WILLIAM R LASATER, ROSEMARY

514 E MAIN - LYONS, KS 67554

LATOURELL, DANIEL L LATOURELL, CATHRYN J

LATOURELL, PAUL

LATOURELL, PAUL

LAUPPE, MELVIN

LAUPPE, MELVIN E

LAWRENCE, CAROL

LAWRENCE, THOMAS M
LAYMON, CAMERON P

LAYMON, CAMERON P

LEA QUIVERA PROPERTIES LLC,
LEA, WENDI

LEHMAN, MARK THOMAS
LEISER, SADIE M YOUNG, FRANCES H
LEMUS, MARIA MAGDALENA
LEWIS, LENORAM

LIGHT, MITCHEL E

LINKE, JOSEPH LINKE, TAMMY R
LOUGHRIDGE, SIDNEY R

0 AVENUE X - Sterling, KS 67579
409 E 2ND - LYONS, KS

921 S GRAND - LYONS, KS

712 S DINSMORE - LYONS, KS
1235 AVENUE N - Lyons, KS 67554
307 N STATE - LYONS, KS

308 N STATE - LYONS, KS

0 E5TH -LYONS, KS

315 E4TH - LYONS, KS

604 S 3RD - BUSHTON, KS

725 W COMMERCIAL - LYONS, KS
305 EAGLE - Little River, KS 67457
0 4TH - Raymond, KS 67573

500 S 2ND - BUSHTON, KS

225 EAGLE - LITTLE RIVER, KS
609 LOCUST - CHASE, KS

1035 4TH RD - Chase, KS 67524
315 WAVERLY - LITTLE RIVER, KS

LOUTZENHISER, LARRY J & LOUTZENHISER, CASSANDA T

LUCAS, ANTHONY
LUDWIG, NICOLE C
LUXE KC DESIGN AND BUILD LLC.,

408 E MAIN - Lyons, KS 67554
024TH RD - Lyons, KS 67554
0 18TH RD - Lyons, KS 67554
335 S BROADWAY - Sterling, KS 67579

LYNNE L. VAHSHOLTZ AND ROGER D. VAHSHOLTZ REVOCBAL & E TRUST

0 19TH RD - Geneseo, KS 67444

LYNNE L. VAHSHOLTZ AND ROGER D. VAHSHOLTZ REVOCBAL & E TRUST

265 19TH RD - GENESEO, KS 67444-8820

LYONS MANUFACTURING COMPANY, INC

LYONS SALT COMPANY
LYONS SALT COMPANY
M4 LLC

MACLAREN, LUCAS D
MADDEN, LISA J.
MADDEN, SHIRLEY L
MADDEN, THOMAS W
MADDEN, THOMAS W
MADDEN, THOMAS W
MADDEN, THOMAS W

711 E MAIN - LYONS, KS

0 STATE ROAD 14 - Lyons, KS 67554
0 AVENUE O - Lyons, KS 67554

1005 E HIGHWAY 56 - LYONS, KS
875 AVENUE H - Chase, KS 67524
715 N 6TH - STERLING, KS

304 N STEINMETZ - ALDEN, KS

0 AVENUE S - Raymond, KS 67573
490 AVENUE S - Raymond, KS 67573
05TH RD - Raymond, KS 67573

0 AVENUE S - Raymond, KS 67573

MADDOX, EVELYN J SMITH MADDOX, FRED E

MAES, TAMI D

MANNING, CHARLES

MARCELINE, NANCY JO

MARTIN, BLAIR L.

MARTIN, LOUIS A MARTIN, DELORIS J
MARTIN, MICHAEL W

MARTINEZ L, RIGOBERTO CALZADA G.

MARTINEZ PEINADO, BRISIA
MARTINEZ, ADRIANA |
MARTINEZ, DAVID D
MARTINEZ, FRANCISCA
MARTINEZ, FRANCISCA,
MARTINEZ, JUAN FABIAN
MARTINEZ, LEE E JR
MARTINEZ, LUIS

MARTINEZ, LUIS

MARTINEZ, LUIS

015TH RD - Lyons, KS 67554

602 S CLARK - LYONS, KS

0 S5TH - Bushton, KS 67427

217 S2ND - STERLING, KS

212 E VAN BUREN - STERLING, KS
1008 S 8TH - Geneseo, KS 67444
521 S DOUGLAS - LYONS, KS

, VERO A.

215 MAPLE - CHASE, KS

603 W COMMERCIAL - LYONS, KS

411 ELYON -LYONS, KS

321 S REED - LYONS, KS

404 ELM - CHASE, KS

312 W SUNDERLAND - CHASE, KS
327 N WEST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
423 S REED -LYONS, KS

516 ELM - CHASE, KS

414 N EAST AVENUE - Lyons, KS 67554
212 W GROVE - CHASE, KS

Total Due

185.65
388.49
379.35
295.95
710.76

895.36
690.84
960.02

2292
299.77

2189.82
325.93
1615.97
1099.22
527.83
940.52

26.52

45.36
411.3
743.77
712.51
1407.25

21.53
1308.97
183.69

1280.7
964.91
1095.58
2134.84

1506.82

214.14

388.04
2436.36
318.36
49.86
185.92
2851.57
27.83

634.82

3104.01
25.49
72.92

1104.74

1177.54

190.85
215.84
609.34
849.25
146.53
504.83
593.13
1875.16
469.32
1343.6
860.79
946.22
32.23
349.08
1146.85
47.6
323.36
23.72
184.58
435.34
683
1599.21

1166.46

151.5
246.72
56.16
42.96
542.68
2928.6
253.07

654.05

2541.13
18.5
20.38
2585.48
672.27
97.51
953
977.57
1266.99

1249.71
587.07

1023.59

185.66
173.05
1013.92
457.5
1304.88
463.24
129.92
33.5
542.08
391.19
211.41
437.3
93.37
283.42
605.27
1673.39
1176.89
144.14

1265.47
838.16
130.69

2401.21

523.79

808.34

11765.77
24.99
735.62
25.31
2281.69
1173.38
436.16
133.05
1905.4
24.97
354.75

652.41
1384.72
81.09
474.69
686.04
207.33
2159.23

659.96
834.07
575.58
295.81
302.04
897.34
188.72
230.16
148.43
298.27

98.64
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